 N engine manufacturing
 N Machine tools
 N hydraulics
 N Process technology
 N Water treatment
 N Food industry
 N Chemical and pharmaceutical industry
Applications

FLUSH MEMBRANE PRESSURE TRANSMITTER Serie FPT-8235
   IMSYSTEM Technologies for Automation    www.imsystem.com    Tel +39 070 402252    Fax +39 06 23314562    info@imsystem.com   Italy
Ordering information/type code
8235 . XX . XX . XX . XX . XX . XX
Measuring
range 1)
Pressure
measurement
range
[bar]
Over
pressure
[bar]
Burst
pressure
[bar]
0 ... 1.0 2 3 71
0 ... 2.5 5 7.5 75
0 ... 4 8 12 76
0 ... 6 12 18 77
0 ... 10 20 30 78
0 ... 16 32 48 79
0 ... 25 50 75 80
0 ... 40 80 120 81
0 ... 100 200 300 83
Pressure
measurement
range
[psi]
Over
pressure
[psi]
Burst
pressure
[psi]
0 ... 15 30 40 G1
0 ... 30 70 100 G5
0 ... 50 115 170 G6
0 ... 100 150 260 G7
0 ... 150 290 430 G8
0 ... 250 450 690 G9
0 ... 400 725 1080 H0
0 ... 500 1100 1740 H1
0 ... 1450 2900 4350 H3
Sensor relative pressure 23
Pressure
connection
G1/2" male, flush membrane 91
Electrical
connection
Male electrical plug en 175301-803-a (Din 43650-a) Mat. Pa 05
Male electrical plug M12x1, 5-pol., Mat. Pa 35
Male electrical plug industrial standard (contact distance 9.4 mm)  Mat. PbT 01
Male electrical plug Packard Metri Pack 51
Cable iP67 (Cable length see "accessories") Mat. PVC (cable gland Pa6-3), -5°C ... +60°C 2) 22
Cable iP68 max. 3m,  Medium +10°C...+35°C, max. 1 bar relative 68
Output Output Load resistance I (supply) U (supply)
4 ... 20ma (usupply-9V) / 20ma  9 ... 30 VDC 19
0 ... 5 VDC > 2.5 kΩ < 10 ma 10 ... 30 VDC 14
1 ... 6 VDC > 5.0 kΩ < 10 ma 10 ... 30 VDC 16
0 ... 10 VDC > 5.0 kΩ < 10 ma 15 ... 30 VDC 17
0.5 ... 4.5 VDC > 5.0 kΩ < 10 ma 5 VDC ± 0.25 VDC ratiometric 23
Accessories sealing ring Din 3869, Mat. FPM (FKM) -15°C ... +125°C 61
sealing ring Din 3869, Mat. nbr, -25°C ... +100°C 69